EQ2100PS SEriES PowEr SuPPliES
EQ2100PS  Se r ies  power
supplies provide a 24 Vdc
output and are available with
10, 30 or 75 ampere outputs.
Input voltage is selectable for
120, 208 or 240 Vac.  Refer to
Table 1 for power supply specifications.

SHIPPING WEIGHT—
0.5 pounds (0.2 kilograms)
orDEring inForMATion
When ordering, please specify:
EQ2110PS 10 amperes at 24 Vdc power supply
EQ2130PS 30 amperes at 24 Vdc power supply
EQ2175PS 75 amperes at 24 Vdc power supply
EQ2100PSM Power Supply Monitor
EQ2200IDCGF	 IDC	Ground	Fault	Monitor
EQ2220GFM Ground Fault Monitor
1.2
(3.0)